K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING SEPTEMBER-2022

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
01/05/2022 | Thursday CASE PRESENTATION:Acute Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr Ravishankara.5
exercerbation of chronic tonsillitis Dr.Tabreez
02/09/2022 | Friday SEMINAR:Anatomy of Pharynx and | Dr Priyatham Reddy Dr.Mohan K Appaji
: physiclogy -~ Dr.Tabreez
06/09/2022 | Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION:Parotid Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
swelling under evaluation
07/09/2022 | Wednesday | JOURNAL CLUB:Epistaxis Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Mohan K Appaji
09/09/2022 | Friday SEMINAR:Atrophic Rhinitis Dr Priyatham Reddy Dr Ravishankara.s
12/09/2022 | Monday CASE PRESENTATION:Nasal Polyp | Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
' Dr.Tabreez
14/09/2022 | Wednesday | JOURNAL CLUB:Management of Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan K Appaiji
| otosclerosis
16/09/2022 | Friday SEMINAR:Complications of COM Dr Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
17/09/2022 | Saturday JOURNAL CLUB:Management of Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr Ravishankara.s
otosclerosis Dr.Tabreez
20/09/2022 | Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB:Allergic Rhinitis Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
21/09/2022 | Wednesday | SEMINAR:Physiology of nose and | DrPriyatham Reddy | br.Mohan K Appaji
_ paranasal sinuses
22/09/2022 | Thursday CASE Dr.Skeena K Gupta Dr Ravishankara.5
PRESENTATION:Antrochoanal
polyp
23/09/2022 | Friday CASE PRESENTATION:Carcinoma Dr.Rzkshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
of larynx-subglottis Dr.Tabreez
26/09/2022 | Monday SEMINAR:Nasal bone fracture Dr Privatham Reddy Dr.Mohan K Appaji
oL Dr.Tabreez
27/09/2022 | Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION:DNS to right | Dr.Sheena K Gupta Dr Ravishankara5 |
29/09/2022 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB:Tracheal Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
stenosis:Evaluation of an
Institutinal protocol and
Introduction of novel surgical
criteria and seoring system
Copy to:

1. Medical Director, KVG MCE&H
2. Principal, KVG MC&H

3. Notice Board

4. Office File

Pr-:ln n@ﬂf}{

Department of ENT

orana
via .1 (Lainetd

Gl



